
 
 

St. Mary’s Dominican High School 
CROSS	COUNTRY	2020	

 
Date	 Opponent	 Location	

Friday, Sept. 11 Dominican Tri Meet City Park 

Saturday, Sept. 19 Mt. Carmel Meet City Park 

Saturday, Sept. 19 St. Thomas Aquinas Meet Hammond 

Saturday, Sept. 26 Dominican/Holy Cross Invitational City Park 

Saturday, Sept. 26 St. Scholastica Meet Solomon Center 

Saturday, Oct. 3 Country Day Meet City Park 

Saturday, Oct. 3 St. Joseph’s Invitational Highland Park 

Saturday Oct. 10 Catholic Invitational Highland Park 

Saturday, Oct. 17 Newman Meet City Park 

Saturday, Oct. 17 St. Thomas Aquinas Meet Hammond 

Saturday, Oct. 24 Jack Schommer Invitational City Park 

Saturday, Oct. 24 St. Scholastica Meet Solomon Center 

Thursday, Oct. 29 Varsity District City Park 

Saturday, Oct. 31 JV Metro Meet City Park 

Friday, Nov. 6 Regionals City Park 

Tuesday, Nov. 17 State Natchitoches, LA 
	


